NEW MEXICZO

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT S,
505-395-2668 Toll Free: 866-699-4927

North Central jﬂf i

ncnmedd.com

MAIN SANTA FE OFFICE
644 Don Gaspar, Santa Fe, NM 87505

Administration and Finance

Abeita, Monica

Executive Director

505-356-9588

monicaa@ncnmedd.com

Ingham, Alex

Deputy Director

505-690-7243

alexanderi@ncnmedd.com

Segobia-Abeyta, Bernadette

Finance Director

505-609-9439

bernadettes@ncnmedd.com

Morales, Jenae

Accounting Specialist

505-310-3501

jenaem@ncnmedd.com

Apodaca, Natasha

Accounting Specialist

505-695-4447

natashaa@ncnmedd.com

Griego, Esperanza

Accounting Specialist

505-930-4984

esperanzag@ncnmedd.com

Sena, Edna

Fiscal Agency & Procurement Specialist

505-690-0758

ednas@ncnmedd.com

Gonzalez, Stephany

Human Resources & Operations Specialist

505-310-2481

stephanyg@ncnmedd.com

Workforce Integration Network (WIN)

Yates, Jane

Lead WIN Navigator

505-695-4950

janey@ncnmedd.com

Blais, Drakon

WIN Navigator

505-795-5444

drakonb@ncnmedd.com

Community Development

Department

Fonseca, Felicity

Community Development Director

505-356-9098

felicityf@ncnmedd.com

Bordegaray, Angela

Community Planner

505-787-3356

angelab@ncnmedd.com

Million, Patrick

Transportation Planner

505-356-9694

patrickm@ncnmedd.com

McWilliams, Neusa

GIS Planner

505-695-5373

neusam@ncnmedd.com

Martinez, Jorge

Emergency Management Specialist

505-670-4445 /
956-572-3290

joreem@ncnmedd.com

Kastning, Nancy

VISTA Coordinator

505-819-9449

nancyk@ncnmedd.com

Non-Metro Area Agency on Aging

Segotta, Neil

Non-Metro AAA Director

505-310-4012

neils@ncnmedd.com

Arias-Macias, Nancy

Non-Metro AAA Assistant Director-Tucumcari

505-356-9521

nancyam@ncnmedd.com

Obrey, Ellen

Non-Metro AAA Integrator

505-690-2050

elleno@ncnmedd.com

Martinez, Laura

Regional Manager PSA 2-Santa Fe

505-716-5249

lauram@ncnmedd.com

Courter, Angela

Regional Manager PSA 3-Hobbs

505-690-7895

angelac@ncnmedd.com

Gonzales, Darlene

Provider Specialist PSA 3-Clovis

505-609-9628

darleneg@ncnmedd.com

Jimenez, Monica

Provider Specialist PSA 3 -Tucumcari

505-455-6564

monicaj@ncnmedd.com

DiMascio, Ashley

Provider Specialist PSA 3-Hobbs

505-695-4473

ashleyd@ncnmedd.com

Prejean, John

Regional Manager PSA 4-Silver City

505-920-9179

johnp@ncnmedd.com

Satcher, Teresa

Provider Specialist PSA 4-Las Cruces

505-310-0070

teresas@ncnmedd.com

Bolton, Julie

Provider Specialist PSA 4-Las Cruces

505-690-9660

julieb@ncnmedd.com

Herrera, Joe

Marketing Specialist

505-303-6247

joeh@ncnmedd.com

Rudnicki, Constance

Nutritionist

505-310-2384

constancer@ncnmedd.com

Zarrella, Karen

Nutritionist

505-690-4960

karenz@ncnmedd.com
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Non-Metro Area Agency on Aging, Continued

Reynolds, Elizabeth

Direct Services Manager

505-787-3774

elizabethr@ncnmedd.com

Martinez, Amanda

Lead Case Manager

505-356-9402

amandam@ncnmedd.com

James, Jessica

Case Manager PSA 2-Santa Fe

505-695-5110

jessicaj@ncnmedd.com

Willoughby, Kelly

Case Manager PSA 3- Clovis

505-946-7492

kellyw@ncnmedd.com

Garcia, Mia

Case Manager PSA 4- Las Cruces

505-819-1630

miag@ncnmedd.com

Carlisle, Erin

Volunteer Coordinator

505-716-5580

erinc@ncnmedd.com

Ruiz, Teresa

Volunteer Specialist PSA 2-Santa Fe

505-391-9231

teresar@ncnmedd.com

Bowens, Betty

Volunteer Specialist PSA 3-Clovis

505-356-9299

bettyb@ncnmedd.com

Willsey, Damon

Volunteer Specialist PSA 4-Las Cruces

505-356-9791

damonw@ncnmedd.com

Sosa, Sandra

Housing Coordinator

505-920-9257

ssosa@ncnmedd.com

TUCUMCARI OFFICE

201 East Main Street, Tucumcari NM, 88401

Non-Metro Area Agency on Aging

Salas, Davida

Data Center Manager

575-282-3613

dsalas@ncnmedd.com

Chacon, Lauren

Administrative Data Specialist

575-282-1810

Ichacon@ncnmedd.com

Archuleta, Miranda

Consumer Coordinator

575-282-5112

mirandaa@ncnmedd.com

Banuelos, Sandy

Consumer Coordinator

575-282-0381

sandyb@ncnmedd.com

Dickerson, Samantha

Consumer Coordinator

575-282-6123

sdickerson@ncnmedd.com

Hawkins, L.A.

Consumer Coordinator

575-282-8328

lahawkins@ncnmedd.com

Hyslop, Samantha

Consumer Coordinator

575-282-6052

samanthah@ncnmedd.com

Martinez, Raquel

Consumer Coordinator

575-282-5520

raguelm@ncnmedd.com

Taylor, Jean

Consumer Coordinator

575-282-0448

jeant@ncnmedd.com

Walker, Lynette

Consumer Coordinator

575-282-7195

lynettew@ncnmedd.com

Otero, Emily

Consumer Coordinator

575-282-4152

emilyo@ncnmedd.com
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